LS-5EHB100W-XXK
LS-5EHB150W-XXK
LS-5EHB200W-XXK
LS-5EHB240W-XXK
Model NO �Power factor Wattage
Voltage/CurrentInput
Kelvin Options
120V 277V

200W    Power 200W          240W   Power   240W
5EHB
PRODUCT ORDERING GUIDE
30K   CCT:3000K
40K   CCT:4000K
50K   CCT:5000K
100W 50K
LS-5EHB100WHV-50K
1 2 3 5
LS
LS                       LEDSION
5EHB                  5G UFO LED HIGHBAY
100W    Power 100W              150W    Power 150W
200W    Power 200W          240W   Power   240W
5EHB
30K   CCT:3000K
40K   CCT:4000K
50K   CCT:5000K
HV 50K
4
100W
HV                  277-480V/AC
Safe Cord
LS-5EHB-A.0
3�of�4
Electric Characteristic
Specification/Model LS-5EHB100W-XXK
100W
16000LM
160LM/W
LS-5EHB150W-XXK
150W
24000LM
160LM/W
LS-5EHB200W-XXK
200W
32000LM
160LM/W
LS-5EHB240W-XXK
240W
38400W
160LM/W
LED Driver
Input power
Lumens output
Efficiency
CRI
Color Temperature
Input voltage
Light distribution type
Working temperature
Junction temperature
lamps efficiency
Certificate
Equivalent
UL Listed ZHIHE Brand 0-10V Dimmable
＞72
5000K 5000K5000K 5000K
＞72＞72 ＞72
120-277V/AC
120D
-36+60℃
120-277V/AC 120-277V/AC 120-277V/AC
120D 120D 120D
-36+60℃ -36+60℃ -36+60℃
＜75℃ ＜75℃ ＜75℃ ＜75℃
≥90%
ETL CETL DLC
≥90% ≥90% ≥90%
ETL CETL DLC ETL CETL DLC ETL CETL DLC
200-300W MH/HPS 300-450W�MH/HPS 450-650W MH/HPS 650-800W MH/HPS
Specification/Model LS-5EHB100WHV-XXK
100W